MELCO® TECHNICAL PRACTICE S-321
490038
DECEMBER 1980
REVA
S·321™ LINE HOLD
1. GENERAL
1.01 The S-321 Line Hold provides the hold func-
tion for single-line telephones. It allows the

0.75" thick
Cord length ............................... 6"
7. ORDERING GUIDE
7.01 Order as follows:
(QTY) 120307 S-321 M MODULAR LINE HOLD
from your local supplier or distributor.
7.02 The Modular Line Hold is furnished with the
T-adapter plug.
7.03 For additional information and assistance
on the S-321 M or any Meleo product
contact:
2b
MELCO LABS, INC.
14408 N.E. 20th Street
Bellevue, WA 98007
(206) 643-3400
TWX: 910~443-3040
~
"T" ADAPTER~
Fig. 2a-d - S-321 M Connections.
Page 2 of 2
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info